3
cc
TITAN TEMPERATURE
The standard range represents the basic models to
cover temperature applications from -10 to +250oC.
TF171 is supplied fitted with a threaded thermowell,
TF172 has no thermowell but is supplied with a
threaded stem.

“U” DIMENSION
(REFER TO TABLE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
X = BLANKING PLATE STD.
E = 2” STANDPIPE BRACKET
A = MOUNTING BRACKET
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
PROCESS CONNECTION
A = 1/2” BSP.P B = 1/2” NPT
C = 3/8” BSP.P  D = 3/4” BSP.P
E = 3/4” NPT F = 1” BSP.P
G = 1” NPT J = 1.1/4” BSP.T
K = 1/2” BSP.T
O = SPECIAL CONNECTION
(E.G. FLANGE, SCREWED
THERMOWELL OR BRACKET)
THERMOWELL/STEM
1 = 316 STAINLESS STEEL
4 = HIGH PRESSURE
8 = SLIDING GLAND
9 = BRACKET MOUNTED
0 = SPECIAL CONNECTION
(E.G. FLANGE OR SCREWED
THERMOWELL)
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in